

## ACH AUTHORIZATION FORM

Dear Travel Agent Partner

Sky Bird Travel is going green! As part of our green effort, we would like to offer your company the facility to receive its weekly commission check electronically via ACH direct deposit facility. By joining this initiative you will be able to receive your commission checks faster and easier.

If you are interested, please email the following form to Sky Bird Travel at the following address. If you have any questions, please contact us at:

Sky Bird Travel & Tours Inc. 24701 Swanson Road Southfield, MI 48033 Email: john@skybirdtravel.com

ATTN: John Burbidge Jr., CFO Telephone: 248-727-1667

I authorize Sky Bird Travel & Tours Inc. to pay our commission via ACH payment. We acknowledge that the origination of ACH transactions to our account must comply with the provisions of U.S. law.

Depository Bank Name:		Checking (USD)	
Depository Bank Address in USA:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
ABA Routing Number:	Account Number:	Swift Code:	
Account Title/Name:			
Account Holder's Full Legal Name:			
Business Trading Name/Doing Business as:			
Full Business Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Email:	Business Phone Number:	Business Fax Number:	
Taxpayer Identification Number (TIN)/EIN Number:			

Signature	Date	
Name of Company Representative:	Telephone:	